Department

Valencia High School
Saugus High School
Canyon High School
West Ranch High School
Hart High School

Golden Valley High
Admin. Center
Psychological Services
Rio Norte Jr High

Sierra Vista Jr. High Sch
Arroyo Seco Jr. High Sch
La Mesa Jr. High Sch
Placerita Jr. High Sch
Rancho Pico Jr High
Bowman High School
District Wide

Operations & Maintenance
Academy Of Canyons
Sequoia Charter School
Learning Post

Career Visions
Purchasing
Transportation

Golden Oak Adult School
3-No Prime Job District Wide

Employees

271
189
202
210
188
227
142
160
128
91
92
98
84
83
40
451
37
21
21
11
177

39

Total Wages

$15,323,408
$11,020,942
$10,952,222
$10,911,297
$10,689,185
$10,449,680
$7,928,208
$7,570,470
$6,768,300
$5,869,804
$5,687,722
$5,565,538
$5,302,747
$4,812,297
$2,635,760
$2,316,371
$2,048,770
$1,546,793
$1,037,506
$891,079
$698,728
$545,625
$500,308
$390,540
$1,858

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,614,406
$2,521,097
$2,511,953
$2,481,083
$2,535,012
$2,394,606
$1,669,380
$1,635,220
$1,538,623
$1,389,087
$1,327,240
$1,320,952
$1,171,496
$1,105,175
$602,521
$131,922
$544,494
$331,163
$214,150
$202,383
$142,461
$145,787
$126,308
$94,279
$0



