Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Valencia High School	271	\$15,323,408	\$3,614,406
Saugus High School	189	\$11,020,942	\$2,521,097
Canyon High School	202	\$10,952,222	\$2,511,953
West Ranch High School	210	\$10,911,297	\$2,481,083
Hart High School	188	\$10,689,185	\$2,535,012
Golden Valley High	227	\$10,449,680	\$2,394,606
Admin. Center	142	\$7,928,208	\$1,669,380
Psychological Services	160	\$7,570,470	\$1,635,220
Rio Norte Jr High	128	\$6,768,300	\$1,538,623
Sierra Vista Jr. High Sch	91	\$5,869,804	\$1,389,087
Arroyo Seco Jr. High Sch	92	\$5,687,722	\$1,327,240
La Mesa Jr. High Sch	98	\$5,565,538	\$1,320,952
Placerita Jr. High Sch	84	\$5,302,747	\$1,171,496
Rancho Pico Jr High	83	\$4,812,297	\$1,105,175
Bowman High School	40	\$2,635,760	\$602,521
District Wide	451	\$2,316,371	\$131,922
Operations & Maintenance	37	\$2,048,770	\$544,494
Academy Of Canyons	21	\$1,546,793	\$331,163
Sequoia Charter School	21	\$1,037,506	\$214,150
Learning Post	11	\$891,079	\$202,383
Career Visions	177	\$698,728	\$142,461
Purchasing	9	\$545,625	\$145,787
Transportation	9	\$500,308	\$126,308
Golden Oak Adult School	39	\$390,540	\$94,279
3-No Prime Job District Wi	le 1	\$1,858	\$0